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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 SAHEEDA KHALID KHALID KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

CITY MAN HOUSE, 
MANEKKARA ROAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

2 02/01/2026 KASMI BAVA (FTHR) BAITHUL IZZA, S S 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

3 02/01/2026 ASAF P V UMMER KUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

NUJOOM, 
CHAKKIYATH 

MUKKU, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

4 02/01/2026 SHAHEER T LATHEEF E (FTHR) RABI MANZIL, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

THALASSERY, 
TIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 ASHRAF 
MALIYAKKAL 

JASEELA K P (WIFE) SUHARA MANZIL, 
NEAR PWD REST 

HOUSE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

6 02/01/2026 RIYAS V P AHAMED P C (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
HOLLOWAY ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

7 02/01/2026 IRFAN AHAMED P M RIYAS V P (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
HOLLOWAY ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

8 02/01/2026 VISHNU C PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

UMMI QUARTERS, 
PALLITHAZHA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

9 02/01/2026 AYISHA P P BEEVI P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, CHALIL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

10 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA  NOUSHAD  
KOYAPPALLI (FTHR)

ZAIBA VILLA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

11 02/01/2026 ASHISH  SURESH SURESH (FTHR) CHAYTHANYA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 MOHEMMED 
ZEESHAN 

MEETHALAGATH

SALEEM  
PUTHANPURAYIL 

PALIKKANDY (FTHR)

49/129 PALIKKANDY 
ZAYAN, NEAR NOVA 

HOSLITAL, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

13 02/01/2026 SAMEERA K K RABI (MTHR) 5/685 
KARAKOODATHIL, 

PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE P 

O, 673311, 
THALASSERY

  

14 02/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN K V ABDULLA (FTHR) 7/407A HILAL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

15 02/01/2026 BEEVI VALIYADUTH UMMER (FTHR) 51/509 BEETHAS, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

16 02/01/2026 MAHANA NISHAD SHAFNAJ 
PUZHAKKOL 

MEETHAL (HSBN)

08/183 LAILA GHAR, 
OZHAYIL BHAGAM, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

17 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K V

SAINUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

ABUMAHAL 
QUARTERS, 

MARIAMMAN KOVIL 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

18 02/01/2026 AFSHAN ABDULLA (FTHR) AFSHAN, 
AZHEEKKAL, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 jihad v Abdul Khader (FTHR) jihad mahal, thalayi 
road, thalassery, temple 
gate, 670101, thalassery

  

20 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUSSEL T P 

NAJEEB O K (FTHR) T P HOUSE, TOWN 
HALL, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

21 02/01/2026 SHARMINA K K MUHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

THEKKULLAKANDI, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

22 02/01/2026 ASHRAF M K  P P ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

FAJAR, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

23 02/01/2026 FATHIMA B P ABDULLA (HSBN) AFSHAN, 
AZHEEKKAL, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

24 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MINHA M

MAHAROOF M P 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, PARAL, 
PARAL, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

25 02/01/2026 Fathimathul Shana Shah 
K P

Thahira  (MTHR) 138/A, NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, chokli, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

26 02/01/2026 SUBIN THALATHIL KARUNAN 
THALATHIL (FTHR)

02/102,THALATHIL 
KRISHNALAYAM, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

27 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
K  P

KASIM P P (FTHR) UPPACHINTAVIDA, 
AYYAPPAN KINAR, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

28 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED KASIM  YOUSAF (FTHR) NALUPURAYIKKAL, 
PUTHOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

29 02/01/2026 ACHU  KK MUHAMMAD  P 
(HSBN)

THEKKULLANKANDI, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

30 02/01/2026 ANDRU  T ABDULLA (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 
O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

31 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RISHANA 

ABDUL RAHEEM K P 
(FTHR)

MEETHALPEEDIKAYIL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

32 02/01/2026 T P SAHEER 
AHAMED 

C C JUVAIRIYA 
(WIFE)

ZAITUN, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERI

  

33 02/01/2026 VISHNU V PRASANTH V (FTHR) VISHNUKRIPA, 
BUNGLAVIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
PO, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

34 02/01/2026 abdul rasheed c k ABDUL RAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

RASHEEDA 
COTTAGE, thalayi, 

thalassery, temple gate, 
670102, thalassery

  

35 02/01/2026 FATHIMA RASLA P P KASIM P P (FTHR) UPPACHINTAVIDA, 
CHALIL, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

36 02/01/2026 ARUNIMA K V SHAJEEVAN K V 
(FTHR)

MALAYANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

37 02/01/2026 PRADEEPAN R K ANANDAN R K 
(FTHR)

AVANI, PERINGADI, 
NEW MAHE, 

PERINGADI, 673312, 
THALASSERY

  

38 02/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL 
KULATHUM KARA

ACHU KK (MTHR) KULATHUM KARA, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

39 02/01/2026 AMINA CHERIYA 
KAYYATH

THABASSUM  C K 
(MTHR)

GULDHASTHA, RAJU 
MASTER ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

40 02/01/2026 SHAMSEER K V MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANDOTH, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

41 02/01/2026 RASHILA 
HAREENDRAN 

ARUN 
JANARDHANAN 

(HSBN)

SREEKAMALAM, 
NEAR CO 

OPERATIVE BANK, 
THALASSERY, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

42 02/01/2026 SHARFAS V V NASAR V V (FTHR) KUNDIL 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

43 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL RAMEES M (FTHR) RAIHAN, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

44 02/01/2026 ASLAM REMEEZ N P ZAHIR (FTHR) FARZ, 
KOMMATHPARA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

45 02/01/2026 V A IBRAHIM PALLIYATH KUNHI 
AHAMED (FTHR)

51/538, FOUS MAHAL, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

46 02/01/2026 GULAFSHA SONAM 
C C 

MAMMOOTTY V 
(FTHR)

CEE CEE HOUSE, S B 
COLONY, 

CHETTAMCOON, 
THALASSERY P O, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

47 02/01/2026 BIJU K P K P MADHAVAN  
(FTHR)

28/144 KATTIL 
PARAMBATH, 

MAMBALLIKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

48 02/01/2026 Anudeep V Jayakumar V (FTHR) 6/399-A Sravanam, 
Kudakkalam, Eranholi, 

Eranholi, 670107, 
Thalassery

  

49 02/01/2026 MAHAMOOD A K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, TEMPLE 
GATE, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

50 02/01/2026 N K SHAMSU M KAREEM (FTHR) ARSH, PULLIODE 
WEST, KADIRUR, 

UMMENCHIRA P O, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

51 02/01/2026 VIJESH V JAYACHANDRAN V 
(FTHR)

KOMATH HOUSE, 
VADAKUMBAD, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

52 02/01/2026 ADWAITH S ARUN SHAJI ARUN (FTHR) 28/171 A 
INDHEEVARAM, 
KARALTHERU 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

53 02/01/2026 ABHIJITH C SHIBU C (FTHR) KANNAMBATH, 
EDANNOOR, 
NEWMAHI, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

54 02/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PULIYATHANTAVIDA, 
MONTHAL, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

55 02/01/2026 NAYANRAJ 
MAMBALLY 
KUYYALIL 

VINAYARAJ 
MAMBALLI 

KUYYALIL (FTHR)

KUYYALIL HOUSE, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, TEMPLE 
GATE P O, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

56 02/01/2026 Fathima Wafiya THAJUDEEN E P 
(FTHR)

SHABNAS, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

57 02/01/2026 NASEEMA K C USMAN K C (FTHR) RAJINAS, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

58 02/01/2026 KHADER K P  ABDULLA  (FTHR) KAATTIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PANOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

59 02/01/2026 JAMEELA M T V ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

SHAJEER MAHAL, 
KALLILTHAZHE, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

60 02/01/2026 ASHIKA K M RAJEEVAN  K M 
(FTHR)

5/151,KUNIYIL 
MANDODI, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

61 02/01/2026 SAJWAL 
SATHEESAN 

SATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

38/102THAMANNA, 
NANGARATHPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

62 02/01/2026 SAINABA P K M UMMER (HSBN) 06/14-A MEHEK, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, P O 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

63 02/01/2026 NAMRATHA 
SATHEESAN 

SATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

38/102/B 
THAMANNA, 

NANGARATHPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, 

TEMPLEGATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

64 02/01/2026 SHANAJ  
SHARAFUDDIN

C M SHERAFUDDIN 
(FTHR)

DAFFODILS, 
MORAKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

65 02/01/2026 ABIA ASLAM ASLAM ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

JASEEDA MAHAL, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

66 02/01/2026 RUSTHANA FARVI V SAJITHA  V (MTHR) SHANIR MANZIL, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

67 02/01/2026 RANIA RAMLA RIYAS AHAMED M C 
(FTHR)

10/451 ABRAR, 
KALLAYANGADI, 
NEW MAHE, NEW 

MAHE, 673311, 
THALASSERY

  

68 02/01/2026 SARMINAS K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

34/456 NABEESA 
MANZIL, 

ACHUKULANGARA, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

69 02/01/2026 HRITHIKA DAS P HARIDAS P (FTHR) 5/253 C,KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

70 02/01/2026 Ummer Farook P Muhammed (FTHR) 37/315, Parambath, 
POOKKOM, Panoor, 

Panoor, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

71 02/01/2026 Fathima Ziya P Jaseela P (MTHR) Rayyan, SS Road, 
Thalassery, Chirakkara, 

670104, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

72 02/01/2026 Lulu Fathima P K RASHEED T V (FTHR) SUHARA MANZIL, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

73 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASIR

BASHEER  N K  
(FTHR)

MANIKKOTH, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

74 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAFIHA 

SAFNA M P P (MTHR) NOUFI GHAR, NEAR 
MEETHALE MASJID, 
KODIYERI, PUNNOL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

75 02/01/2026 Alen Sadique   P M Sadikh P M (FTHR) 1/353, Sands, Punnol, 
Kurichiyil, Temple 

Gate, Kurichiyil P O, 
670102, Thalassery

  

76 02/01/2026 SANA PARVEE M P P SAPNA M P P (MTHR) NOUFI GHAR, 
PUNNOL, KODIYERI, 

PUNNOL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

77 02/01/2026 ASMEER K K AMEER MEETHAL 
(FTHR)

RAJINAS, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

78 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADHIL ASHRAF 
KUZHICHAL 

PONABATH (FTHR)

01/352 ASHFATH, 
PUNNOL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

79 02/01/2026 THANZEENA K KABEER KALLIL 
(HSBN)

12/594 BAITHUL 
KABEER, PONNIAM 

WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST PO, 
670641, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

80 02/01/2026 C ADISH RAMESHAN C (FTHR) MUNDAYODAN 
VEETTIL, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

81 02/01/2026 LATHEEF ABOO (FTHR) KELOTH HOUSE, 
KARAL THERU, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

82 02/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA SHAMIM 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

SABITHAS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

83 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN 
SHAFEEK 

SHAFEEK E A (FTHR) NAJOOM, 
VELAYUDHAN 

MOTTA, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI P O, 

673312, THALASSERY

  

84 02/01/2026 SAHUL HAMEED N P SAREENA P V (WIFE) 27/139/A AL EZ, 
PARAL, KODIYERI, 

PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

85 02/01/2026 AMNA AMEER AMEER K K (FTHR) BAITHUL NAFILA, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD P O, 

670694, THALASSERY

  

86 02/01/2026 FARDHEEN ISMAIL ISMAIL K (FTHR) FATHIMAS, THAZHE 
CHAMPAD, THAZHE 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

87 02/01/2026 Fathimathul Abna AMEER P P (FTHR) P K HOUSE, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

88 02/01/2026 FATHIMA 
PILACKANDY 
ETTAPURATH

KUZHICHAL 
PONABATH ASHRAF 

(HSBN)

01/352 ASHFATH, 
PUNNOL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

89 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M

FIROZ P K (FTHR) 165 MINNATH, 
EENNGAYIL 

PEEDIKA, KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

90 02/01/2026 ADITHYA M VISHANTH VIJAYAN 
C (HSBN)

THERAMBATH 
VEED, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

91 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NURMAAN  AZEEZ

AZEEZ  
PERINGALAM (FTHR)

HASEENA S, 
ILLIKUNNU 

CHIRAMMAL ROAD, 
THALASSERI, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

92 02/01/2026 SALEENA N MOIDU (FTHR) 51/509 BEETHAS, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

93 02/01/2026 NESMAH ZAINAB 
PARACKODAN

MOHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

430/A CHAMAN, 
CHETTEMCOOM, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

94 02/01/2026 E J BEATRICE JERALD VINCENT P 
P  (HSBN)

GATHSAMAN, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

ERANHOLI, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

95 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED K IBRAHIM V V (FTHR) 31/371 SARHA, 
PARAL, KODIYERI, 

PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

96 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHARUDHEEN  M P

C V SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

METHURUTHU 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
KANNUR, 

MUZHIPPILANGAD, 
670662, KANNUR

  

97 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M

M MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

(FTHR)

AL HAMD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

98 02/01/2026 ADWAITH K SANJITH K (FTHR) 12/93-
B,ADWAITHAM, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

99 02/01/2026 AISHA ISMAIL P C  (HSBN) MONOOTTY 
KUNIYIL, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

100 02/01/2026 JISHNU  M K SAJEESH  M K (FTHR) 5/184 
A,MADATHUMKANDY 

THAZHEKUNIYIL, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

101 02/01/2026 THASNI P K MOOSSA U (FTHR) MOOSSAS, 
DEVARKUNNU 

PARAMBU, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

102 02/01/2026 KADEEJA BEEVI V P SAMEER T M (FTHR) BAITHUL ARAFA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

103 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEF NAZAR 

NAZAR 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

AL SANABEL, 
EDAYILPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

104 02/01/2026 THANIYA SIMRAH  
PILAKANDY 
ETTAPURATH

SHINOJ KUNHI 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

MANAMA, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

105 02/01/2026 SREENA K C SUHAS KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

SHOJA NIVAS, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

106 02/01/2026 VISHNU RAJ P RAJAN  P (FTHR) 5/153 A,KUNIYIL 
MANDODI HOUSE, 

CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

107 02/01/2026 shada gafoor  shahzadi k  (FTHR) apnas, gopalapetta, 
thalassery, temple gate, 

670102, thalassery

  

108 02/01/2026 AFSAL P O ISMAYIL K V (FTHR) SAHARA, 
PONNIAMPALAM, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

109 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL 
K M

FAISAL V C P (FTHR) 11/550  NAFEESATH, 
KALLAYI, NEW 

MAHE, NEW MAHE, 
673311, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

110 02/01/2026 SAJINA  M SUHAIL C H  (HSBN) AYISHA MANZIL, 
PRESS VALAPPIL, 

KURICHIYIL, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

111 02/01/2026 HUSNA AZEEZ AZEEZ E P (FTHR) 318 A, BADRIYA, 
OLAVILAM, 

OLAVILAM, 673313, 
THALASSERY

  

112 02/01/2026 SHARIKHA ZAINAB ARIS V P (FTHR) 5/678B BARAKAH, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

113 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HENA 
NAZAR 

NAZAR 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

AL SANABEL, 
IDAYILPEEDIKA, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

114 02/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ZEBASAMIR 

SAMIR USMAN 
(FTHR)

HAMD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

115 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
JIFSA 

FAUSIYA  V P (MTHR) BAITHAL ARAFA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

116 02/01/2026 SUHAIL C K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) 196 NAFEESAS, 
KOORARA, MELE 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

117 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAPHEQUE 

KADER (FTHR) 12/104-A,MAMZAR, 
VAYALIL PEEDIKA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

118 02/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA 
M 

ASHARAF 
KEEZHTHALATH 

(FTHR)

Sheeraz, Kunnoth, 
Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

119 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN K 

NAZAR K  (FTHR) PARAYANKANDY 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

KEEZHMADAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

120 02/01/2026 SHERIN DAYA V P SARU  V P (MTHR) ILLATH POYIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

121 02/01/2026 ROSINA M M NAMSHAN 
KATHANDY  (HSBN)

ASIYASNOOB, 
SSROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

122 02/01/2026 CHANDROTH 
MUHAMMED SINAN

THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) CHANDROTH, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

123 02/01/2026 WAFA NAZAR NAZAR 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

AL SANABEL, 
EDAYILPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

124 02/01/2026 UMMAR P V MOHAMMED (FTHR) THAZHE VEETTIL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

125 02/01/2026 SHAJI U K KUMARAN  (FTHR) 28/258-A-
KUDAJADRI, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

126 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARAS 
P C 

P C ABDUL RASHID  
(FTHR)

MONUTTI KUNIYIL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

127 02/01/2026 FATHIMA REEHA N P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MANIYAT HOUSE, 
USSANMOTTA, NEW 
MAHE, KURICHIYIL 

P O, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

128 02/01/2026 P MUNEER AHAMED   
PUTHIYAPARMBATH 

(FTHR)

RAHA, NAMATH 
MUKKU, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

129 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEM C K

MEHAR BANU C K 
(MTHR)

CHEEKKILODEAN 
CHERIYA KOOVERI 

HOUSE, TEMPLE 
GATE, THALASSERY, 

TEMPLE GATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

130 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIJAS T MUHAMMED JAMAL 
(FTHR)

THAYTHOTTU 
HOUSE, TEMPLE 

GATE, NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

131 02/01/2026 ASHMI PRABHAKAR PRABHAKARAN A 
(FTHR)

MAYANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

132 02/01/2026 Nazaha shameel Safseena shameel 
(MTHR)

Sajina manzil, kayyath 
road, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 670101, 
Thalassery

  

133 02/01/2026 JYOTHI SHAJI SHAJI U (HSBN) 28/258-A- 
KUDAJADRI, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

134 02/01/2026 NABEEL MUNEER T P  MUNEER (FTHR) RAHA, 
NAMATHMUKKU, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

135 02/01/2026 SHEIKHA FAROOK 
BATHA 

FAROOK HASSA 
HUSSAIN BATHA 

(FTHR)

ARSHA CHAMALI, 
6TH MILE, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR PO, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

136 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI 
ARSHAD 

THASLI (MTHR) JASEERAS, 
MARIYAMMA ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

137 02/01/2026 SREEJAKUMARI V K PRATHAPAN T 
(HSBN)

198-A SWARALAYA, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

138 02/01/2026 AAHIL AYHAM C K NAWAS V P (FTHR) C KOOVERY HOUSE, 
NEAR SAIDARPALLI, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

139 02/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SHAJI U (FTHR) 28/258-A- 
KUDAJADRI, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

140 02/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN  E A K RABIYA (MTHR) 636/13 RABIA HOUSE, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KATHIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

141 02/01/2026 ILHAM IMTHIYAS IMTHIYAS PK  (FTHR) VASANTHAM 183, 
KAVIYUR, Chokli, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

142 02/01/2026 NAZIR ABDUL 
KADER KUNNANAM 

KANDY

ABDUL KADER 
ERACHAN VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

NABEEL, MANGAD, 
NEW MAHE, 

PERINGADI, 673312, 
THALASSERY

  

143 02/01/2026 Keerthana P Sunilkumar P (FTHR) Swasthi 4/463B, 
Achipoil street, 

Vettummal, Kadirur, 
Kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

144 02/01/2026 T P SOUMYA SANTHOSH C P  
(HSBN)

25/249, 
MULIYILNADA, 

KODIYERI, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

145 02/01/2026 ARYA THEERTHA MANOJ K (FTHR) RADHA MADHAV, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, TEMPLE 
GATE, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

146 02/01/2026 VYSHNAV P V SANTHOSH  P V 
(FTHR)

KATTIL PATHALAYI, 
MAMBALLI KUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity


